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TaBLE XV —ABRIDGED SCHEDULE OF TARIFFS ¥wOR HLECTRICAL HNERGY, 1937-38-—continued.

Supply Authority.

]
l Domestie,

|
i Commercial.

34. Wairarapa

35. Wairere .. e
36. Wairoa .. ..
37 Waitaki .. .

38 Waitemata

Lighting : 5%d. per unit net.
Heating : 2%d. per unit net.

When electric range installed :—
Lighting : 43d. per unit net.

Cooking and heating :—
Units per month : 100 @ 11d.
Excess @ £d.

Water-heating :—-
9 hrs. : £3 10s. per 1,000 W. p.a.
14 hrs. : £5 5s. per 1,000 W. p.a.
16 hrs. : £6 per 1,000 W. p.a.
21 hrs. : £9 per 1,000 W. p.a.

Lighting :—
Units per month : 100 @ 53d.
Excess @ 43d.
Industrial motors : From 2d. to 2d. per unit, in
accordance with M.D.

Milking-motors : 2d. per unib net,

Lighting, heating, and cooking :—
Units per month : 10 @ 9d.
20 @ 2d.
100 @ 1d.
Excess @ 4d.
Min. ch. : 5s. per month.

Water-heating :— ]
750 W. : 13s. per month 5
1,000 W.: 15s. per month}on T.8. or C.O.8.

Above rates are net.

Lighting, heating, and cooking : As for Domestic.

Power :—
General purposes: 44d. per unit.
Milking-motors—
Units per month : 67 @ 3%d.
33 @ 2d.
Excess @ $d.

Above rates are net.

General tariff :—
Units per month : 10 @ 9d.
60 @ 3d.
200 @ 2d.
Excess @ 1d.
Water-heating—750 W. : 25s. per quarter.
1,000 W.: 32s. 6d. per quarter.
On T.S., otherwise 50 per cent. additional charge.
Min. ch. (residences): 15s. per quarter.

Power +—
Units per month : 80 @ 3d.
120 @ 2d.
Excess @ 13d.
Min. ch.: B5s. per h.p. per month,

Milking-motors—
2 or 3 h.p., £16 10s. p.a. up to 600 units ; next
400 @ 3d.; excess @ 14d.
% or 1 h.p., £8 5s. p.a. up to 300 units ; next
200 @ 3d.; excess @ 13d.

Laghting, heating, and cooking, with range of over
3 kW, . —
Urban area—
(#) Min. ch.: 10s. per month.
Units per month : Units as per schedule
@ 6d.
) Excess @ 13d.
(b) Min. ch.: £1 per month.
Units per month : As per schedule @ 6d.
100 @ 1id.
Excess @ 1d.
Country arcas—
(¢) Min. ch. : £2 10s. per quarter. Units charged

as in (a).
(d) Min. ch.: £5 per quarter. Units charged
as in (b).
Schedule—
TLamnyp Load Units per
installed. Month @ 6d.
Up to 200 W. .. o .. 6
Bach further 50 W. .. o1

Water-heating :—
1s. per 100 W. per month on C.G.S.
2s. per 100 W. per month continuous, with range ;
otherwise 2s. 6d.
Metered : d. per unit (10 p.m. to 7 a.m.) on T.5.
Min. ch.: £3 p.a.
Discount on all above rates : 30 per cent.

Lighting : Gd. per unit up to 7 units per month per
100 W. (Min. 500 W.). Excess @ 3d.
Discount : 30 per cent.

Heating :  2d. per unit. Min. ch.: £1 per kW,
connected load for the two winter quarters.
Discount : 30 per cent.

Power :—
Industrial—
() Units per month—
12 per h.p. (or per kVA. of M.D.) @ 3d.
Next 18 per h.p. (or per kVA. of M.D.) @ 2d.
Next 24 per h.p. (or per kVA. of M.D.) @
14d.
Excess @ 1d.
Min. ch.: 3s. per h.p. per month. Discount :
15 per cent.
(b) 10 p.m. to 7 a.m.: £d. per unit on T.8.
Min. ch.: 2s. per h.p. per month. Discount as
above.

Milking-motors (up to 2 h.p.): £2 per h.p. p.a.
plus 2d. per unit.
Discount : 30 per cent.

Lighting : 43d. per unit.

Heating, cooking, and domestic power :—
Units per month : 30 @ 3d.
Excess @ 13d.
Min. ch.: 4s. per month.
Alternative rate (with range 5 kW. or over) : £5 p.a.
(8s. 4d. per month) plus 1d. per unit.

W ater-heating :—
20 hrs. : 21s. per 100 W. p.a. Min.ch.: £66s. p.a.
Minimum capacity, 30 gals.

8 hrs. (night) : 6s. 4d. per 100 W. p.a. Min. ch.:

£3 16s. p.a.
Discount on above rates : 25 per cent.
.

Lighting : 15s. per amp. of M.D. per quarter plus
24d. per unit.

Industriol load :—
Units per month : 100 @ 3d.
100 @ 2%d.
Excess @ 14d.
Min. ch.: Nil up to and including 3 h.p.; over
3 h.p., Bs. per h.p. of connected load per month.

Milking-motors : Bs. per h.p. per month plus 2d.
per unit. Flat rate remitted from May to
October inclusive.

Discount on above rates : 25 per cent.
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